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| NEED YOUR LISTINGS!

ALL SIZES ¢ ALL PRICES

SOLD

THE SIGN OF PERFORMANCE

BRENDA
PAYTON

ARTHUR &, |

JOHNSON &
ASSQCIATES

877-5165
874-3040
833-9714
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COMMITTED
TO ACHIEVING

RESULTS!!
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BRENDA PAYTON ccurate Market

*Sales Representative Analysis!
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HOT! NEW! UPGRADED!

Better hurry to view this sharp 3 bedroom townhome. Hardwoods,
new broadloom, updated baths!. Squeaky clean & neutral through
out!. 94-622

 GORGE

Serving
Our
Neighbours

Wayne Smith 247 Guelph St.
Sales Rep.* Georgetown

Call Wayne* for your FREE MARKET Evaluations
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BRING HOME THE FAMILY

Large four bedroom family home in great Georgetown location. Short walk to schools and
shopping. Updated washrooms, central air, inground pool and good-sized yard. Just show and

94-2-605

sell. Call Wayne* today.
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GREAT GEORGETOWN LOCATION!

Very well kept three bedroom backsplit on quiet crescent. Walk to schools and shopping.

Large private landscaped yard and above ground pool. Central air, finished rec room with
ar tight stove. A must see at $191,000. Call Wayne* today. 94-2-613

Happy New Year To
~ All My Friends, Customers & Vendors

Angie would like to wish everyone a very

Happy New Year And remember, please

don’t drink and drive!
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Someone bought this house for

Christmas, you can buy one too!
Call Me!!

bought this

house for
Christmas,

one too!
Call Me!!

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!

New oversized oak kitchen. main bath, replaced
doors, broadloom, flooring, roof, windows, and mod-
ern decor. Woodstove in rec room, huge lot,
detached double garage and super nice neighbours..
Don't miss this one! $182,900. RM385-94

Immaculate 4 bedroom home done to the nines,
main floor family room & laundry, large principal
rooms. Central air & vac. This is a definite must

see. RM279-94

BEAUTIFUL FERN BROOK
Quiet street, main floor laundry with garage access,
central vac, B/l dishwasher, double car garage.
Master has 4 pc. ensuite and walk-in closet. A must
see! $204,900. RM394-94

IF IT'S CURB APPEAL YOU WANT...
Stunring 3 BR backsplit located on desirable court
in Georgetown. Beautifully landscaped ravine lot.
Spacious eat-in kitchen, family room with stone FP,
3 pce ensuite in MBR with walkout to huge deck.
$239,900. RM345-94

3200 sq. ft. of Fernbrook quality, 3 car garage on a
quiet crescent and 60 foot lot. All the bells & whis-
tles. Service entrance to basement and nanny quar-

ters too! RM378-94

FIRST TIME BUYERS!

Lovely 3 bedroom bungalow, large open eat-in
kitchen, French doors to dining room, upgraded
broadloom, fireplace and sauna. All this with a 1
bedroom in-law suite for only $162,900. RM326-94




